Position

Maint Person Il - Lead
Maint Person I
Maint Person |
Maint Person |

Maint Person Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Auburn Cemetery District
Auburn Cemetery District
Auburn Cemetery District
Auburn Cemetery District

Auburn Cemetery District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$53,179
$44,588
$32,943
$12,941
$10,778

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,281
$25,851
$23,685

$26
$11,233



