Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maint Person II - Lead		Auburn Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$53,179	\$15,281
Maint Person II		Auburn Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$44,588	\$25,851
Maint Person I		Auburn Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$32,943	\$23,685
Maint Person I		Auburn Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$12,941	\$26
Maint Person II		Auburn Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$10,778	\$11,233